
Project: Change Proposal No: 002 R1

Bid No:

Contractor: Western State Builders

2141 Orange Ave. Date: 7/24/2025

Escondido, CA 92029

To: Due Date:

Attachments:

Net Amount of This Proposed Change (Add) DEDUCT (NO CHANGE) * $147,153.37

Net Change in Working Days Due to the Proposed Change (ADD) DEDUCT (NO CHANGE) 13

*Attach Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contractor:

By: Date 7/24/2025

Architect's Review Owner's Review

 Recommend Acceptance  Accept

 Do Not Recommend Acceptance  Do Not Accept

 No Recommendation - Price Marginal

 Other:

By: By:

Date: Date:

Combination of Cor 2: Demolition and removal of 1 shade structure and footings $19,680.37                                                                                                        

And COR 3: Installation of Concrete 3200SF $127,473.00                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Total combine amount $147,153.37

Change Order Proposal Request
(TO BE COMPLETED BY CONTRACTOR)

(NOT A CHANGE ORDER)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPOSED CHANGE:

North Tamarind Park



Project: North Tamarind Park

Date: 7/24/2025

Contractor: Western State Builders

Date Rate Hours Ext. Costs

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Unit $/Unit Qty Ext. Costs

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0% $0.00

$0.00

Costs

$19,680.37

$127,473.00

$147,153.37

0% $0.00

$147,153.37

$147,153.37

Bond Cost 0.0% $0.00

$147,153.37

Change Order Proposal Request - Cost Breakdown

Labor (General Contractor Self-Performed) - attach labor rate sheets

Material & Equipment (General Contractor Self-Performed) - attach invoices

Subcontractor/Supplier Cost Summary - attach supporting proposals/invoices

Labor Subtotal

Material & Equipment Subtotal

Subtotal Contractor (Self-Performed) Costs:

Overhead/Profit on Direct Costs:

Request for Change Order Total Cost:

Sub / Supplier Subtotal

Subcontractor / Supplier Costs:

General Contractor Total Costs & Total Subcontractor/Supplier Costs

Item Description

COR concrete and flatwork Installation 1

General Contractor Total Costs:

General Contractor O/P on Sub/Supplier Costs:

Trade Description

Unit

1

CORs

COR 2 Demolition






